i

- 8PA NO. ) 3E B
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1+ CONTRACT 1D CO0E PAGE OFEE
2, AMENDMENT/NODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO. { 5. PROJECT NO.LIf applicable)

E See block i6c. | 07-06-503M016* g :
i ! ;

i i
6. lss,:*;zso av CODE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  {If other than hem &) cooe i31 00!

H F]

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.8. Kuclear Regulatory Commission §

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts ;

: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M %
1 Stop "1WB-01-B10M . |

Porkvvl‘c Mg 20852 Rockville MD 20852 ;

8. NAn.gE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) . iy |9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION RO, ,
TCF INCORPORATED, L.L.C. j
.ICT INCORPORATED 95. DATED (SEEITEM 11) {
or ¥

AP . 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT:ORDER !\O.

93?0 LEF HWY NRC-07-06-503 }
FAIRFAX VA 2203160530 d
108, DATEC (SEE TEM13)
copE| 072648579 T FACITY CODE X 05-12-2006
: 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS :

§ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ____3 is extended, E is not extended.
Oﬂers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: !
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer’ ‘submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- i

KNQWLEDGA4ENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire lo change an offer already submilted, such change may be made  :
by tejegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to {he solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour H

and date specified.

i

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Uit required) 'y j gava: §50,000 BER:920-15-1311-120 Job:J4201  BOC:252A
Approp.: 31X0200.920 FFS: NRR-09-131

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X} :-'\ THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  {Specily autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CUNTRACT ORDER NO. 1N ITEM 104,
5
14
b2
i

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTICRDER (S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINSTRATIVE CHANGES {sueh as changes In paying office, appropnation date, ete.)
3 | SET FORTHINITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

s: THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

D OTHER (Specily type of medificalion and authority}
1
(

E. IMPORTANT Contractor | |isnot, | X }is required to sign this document and retumn 0 copies to the issuing office. ;
14, DESCR?P‘HO\' OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficiation‘contract subject matter where feasidle.) 3
:

The pumoqe of this modificatinn is to increase the obligated amount by 850,000 from $1,98%,000 to
Ar‘c.o:jdw’xg!y Paragrapn (¢} of Secuvion B.3 entl
alternate I (JUN 1991} is revised to read as follows:

52,035,000.;

H

cied: “Consideration and Obiigation - Cost pius fixed fee (UUN 1988)

“{c) ij!‘he amount presently obligated with respect to this contracy is $2,035,000 of which $1,884,327.11

represents the estimated reimbursabie costs and 5150,672.89 represents the fixed fee."
ALl o her terms and conditions remain the same.

Toral contract amount thru Option Year 2: 53,172,998 (unchanged)
Total’ obligated amount: $2,035,000.00 (changed)
period of Performance: 5/12/2006 to 5/11/2010 (unchanged)

A SN,

|
Except 1;- providad herpin, all woms and itions of the & af in tem 84 or 10A, as nérc\ufcve changed, remaing unchanged and in fuill force and effect. i
d !
15 M»j{i AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Tywe of orit) . 16A. MAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print) 3
f _ aAdelis M Rodriguez !
p Contracting Officer i
158, CQ&TRACTOR!OFFEROR 150, DATE SIGNED 188, UNITE STATE"‘ QOF AMLR&C;&/ RE, DATE SECM:D
. ay M,//”Nf a7 jm‘i/»ff"//,{? v /)
- ( £
g (Signature of parson authorized 10 sign) e (Signmure of Contfacting Officer) 7/ l / /

NEN 75/9 -01-152-8070

‘WM@!_ESE %mm SUNSI REVIEW COwe™

‘;TANDARD FORM 30 REV 10-83)

Prascribad by GSA - FAR (45 C*R)@



